Buisklemmen - Leidingklemmen - Pijpbeugel : PP 05 042

https://www.nexaparts.nl/buisklemmen-leidingklemmen-pijpbeugel-pp-05-042

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
afmeting
Materiaal

Kleur

Style

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte

Gewicht
Afmeting

Kleur

Model

Diameter gat (d)

Materiaal

PP05042
6096027136154
NexaParts
Buisklemmen
6,9x3x5,8
Kunststof (polypropyleen)
Groen

42mm Diameter
Buisklem

6.90

3.00

5.80

0.01 Kg
6,9x3x5,8cm
Zwart

Buisklem

42mm

Kunststof (polypropyleen)
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